

TITLE APPEAL CASE NO. 12 of 2025

Order No.03 dated 13.08.2025

Today is fixed for awaiting T.C.R.

Both parties file hazira through Ld. Adv.

T.C.R has not been received. Issue intimation for T.C.R.

Fix 06.11.2025 for awaiting T.C.R.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/- A. Chakravorty
District Judge, Hooghly

Sd/- A. Chakravorty
District Judge, Hooghly