

TA 12/2025

Present : Sri D.Santra
ADJ, 2nd FTC, Hooghly

Order no.06 dt.27.02.2026

Received the case record from the Ld District Judge, Hooghly
by way of transfer for disposal.

To date I.e.22.04.2026 for appearance.

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code : 00955)

Order no.07 dt.27.02.2026

Both party files hazira.

Fix 01.07.2026 for hearing of the appeal.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Addl. District Judge

Addl.District Judge
2nd F.T.C,Hooghly
(JO code : 00955)